
ORGANS PATROL GUARDS 45

UNION PLANS WELCOMED

COMPLETE 
OPTICAL SERVICE

30 MINUTE SERVICE AVAILABLE
CONTACT LENSES 

PHOTOGKAY « PHOTOSUN 
PRESCRIPTION SUNGLASSES

YOU
HAVE _
ASTIGMATISM?
Test yourself I Hold this at arm's Unglh 
and look at the circle. Tett each eye 
separately. If th* circles appear blurred, 
sharper, darker or are not perfectly 
circular, then astigmatism may be 
indicated.

OPEN WffKDAYS
11-8 

SAT. mi 6

PLCNTY Of PAWING 
ZODY'S TOKKANCC-

CARSON BLDG. 
HARBOR FKWY. of SEPUIVEDA

830-5904
851 W. SEPULVEDA - IN ZODYS

Harbor Frwy. at Sepu/vedo

ORGANS
Billings Baldwin Piano E Organ Co

159 Del Amo Fashn Sq.................
Chiltron Corp 1627 Cravens.............
Music Box 5013 Pacific Coast Hwy.......
Music Mart The 3914 Sepulveda..........

25314 Crenshaw.......................
Nikl Music Studios 22535 Hawthorne Bl..
Penny-Owsley Music Co 52 OelAmoFashnSq. 

19800 Hawthorne Bl...................
Wallichs Music City 17540 Hawthorne....

ORTHOPEDIC
A-Aztec Rental Center 1720 Crenshaw... 
Abbey Rents (. Sells 23845 Hawthorne Bl 
R B Lee Prosthetlcs 22521 Crenshaw....

,542-4554 
,320-8020 
,378-8883 
,378-1288 
.326-9005 
,375-2591 
542-1618 
542-2511 
370-4511

.328-5060 

.323-4900 

.325-2972

3400 W Lomita.........................534-2072

PAINT CONTRACTORS
Basse Robt 21013 Royal.................
Botta 2809 W Artesia...................
C £ C Associates 1034 Belson St........
Coast Painting s Decorating I647W215th. 
Grimes H W S Son Inc 22601 S Normandie. 
Hogsten Ralph 23019 Arlington..........
Human Estol Painting 20362 Earl........
Innerstate Painting 1561 W 228th.......
L X 5 L Engineering 812 V 220th........
Larry's World of House Painting
2814 Pacific Coast Hwy...............

Myrick Victor M 2317 236th.............
Nelson's Painting 1630 W 214th.........

Rainbow Painting 17921 Amie Av....
Strand A W E Son 2412 239th.......
Tipco Painting Corp 2323 W 239th.. 
Troxel Painting 5128 Maricopa.....

328-6951 
327-9762 
326-3826 
328-8939 
320-7510 
326-7926 
370-4310 
328-7352 
328-5010

325-2561 
534-5281 
320-7619 
325-5525
370-0684

326-7613 
326-901! 
371-3865

PAINT DEALERS-RETAIL 
EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES

A-l Paint S Varnish Co 4300 190th.......542-5901
Anderson Paint s Wallpaper

2051 Palos Verdes Dr N Lmta...........834-9706
Bay Central Lumber 2407 W Sepulveda.....320-0724
Bay Cities Paint 5319 Torrance Bl.......540-1214
Carson Center 1213 W Carson.............328-2915

rnishCoast to Coast Paii
4300 190th......

Oe Gregory Paint Co 4300 190th.......
Golden State Paint 1731 Crenshaw...,. 
Halberts Lumber 20901 Hawthorne......
Homeowners 1 Emporium 4340 Pac Cst Hwy 
Hughes Paint 2300 Hawthorne Bl.......
Joslin Lumber Co 1790 y Carson.......
Lovelady Hardware 1967 W Carson......
Mary's Color Bar 1424 Marcelina......
PPG Industries Inc 465 Crenshaw......
Sherwin-Williams 1326 Sartori........
Shocks Hardware 15420 Western Grd....
Stadden Supply 1601 Gramercy.........
Standard Brands 23126 Hawthorne......
Torrance Hardware 1513 CebrlIlo......
Two Guys Discount Dept Store

3433 Sepulveda.....................
Walteria Paint Store 3762 PacCstHwy.. 
Woods Paint t Hardware 22236PalosVerdi

PAINTS & WALLCOVERING

.542-5901 

.542-5901 

.320-7473 

.371-4651 

.373-6978 

.378-8391 

.328-0637 

.320-3341 

.328-5907 
-775-2551 
.328-6235 
.324-3011 
.328-3434 
.378-0506 
.328-2693

.542-8672 

.375-2819 

.375-7519

Golden State Paint Cntr 1731CrenshawBl..320-7473

I
PAINT & 

WALLCOVERING

EXPERTS TO THE ... 
PROFESSIONAL PAINTER 

PROFESSIONAL DECORATOR 
HOME OWNER

LARGEST SELECTION OF WALLCOVERINGS 
FINEST QUALITY PAINT

GOLDEN STATE
PAINT CENTER

1731 CRENSHAW BLVD. TORRANCE
{ 1/2 BLK SO. OF CARSON I

PANELLING
Bay Central Lumber 2<407 w Sepulveda,... .320-0724
Halberts Lumber Co 2090! Hawthurne Bl...371-4651 
Joslin Lumber Co 1790 W Carson..........328-0635
L s S Plywood 20705 Hawthorne...........371-4644
Vermont Lumber Co 21732 S Vermont.......328-8370

PARTY FAVORS & SUPPLIES
A-Aztec Rental Center 1720 Crenshaw..... 328-5060
A to Z Rental Center 1720 Crenshaw......328-5060
Abbey Rents 23845 Hawthorne Bl........... 323-4900
Bill £ Edna's Cake Decorating Supplies
2312 Dominguez........................ 328-2036

Carousel Gift Shop 19800 Hawthorne Bl...542-7551 
Del Amo Stationers 3856 Sepulveda.......373-6751
Fun Plus 1731 Border.......... .......... 328-7721
Kennaugh Gift Fair 1223 W Carson........320-2540
Leland's Gift Fair igSOO Hawthorne Bl...370-6095 
Leland's Mystic E Magic World
Old Towne Mall........................ 370-3270

Margo's Hallmark Card E Party Center
80 Del Amo Fashn Sq...................370-4938

Moskatel's 4240 Pac Cst Hwy.............373-674?
Raelon's 115 del Amo Fashion Sq.........542-7944
The Cottage 3938 Sepulveda..............375-9158

PATROL GUARDS
Inc PO Box 4179..............320-1311

 OC

DETECTIVES, INC
GUARDS
PATROL 

INVESTIGATION 
CRIMINAL & CIVIL

320-1311 j
BOX 4179 i 

TORRANCE J
xsnaen

SAVE TIME!
FIND A LOCAL

MERCHANT IN YOUR
NEIGHBORHOOD BY

LOOKING IN THE
PAGES OF THE

LOCAL TOftRANCE DIRECTORY


